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We understand that in order 
to keep abreast with the 
latest developments in the 
market, you require constant 
training. We can help you 
work smarter, navigate the 
murky business 
environment and position 
yourself to pull ahead of 
your competition. 

PwC Nigeria offers training 
on various key subjects. All 
our courses can also be 
offered as bespoke. Below 
are some of our training 
programmes.
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Finance and Accounting for the Power 

and Utilities Sector
25 Feb. 2026 1 9am - 4pm

Physical – 400,000

Virtual –    350,000

Financial Strategy Budgeting and 

Forecasting
26 - 27 Feb. 2026 2 9am - 4pm

Physical-    550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Disruptive Technology, Finance Function 

for the Future
23 - 24 March 2026 2 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Cash Management Leading Practices and 

Techniques
25 March 2026 1 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  300,000

Virtual    –    250,000

Payroll Management and Effective 

Payroll Control
26 March 2026 1 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  300,000

Virtual  –     250,000

Budget Management & Cost Control 22 - 23 April 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Finance Academy is a monthly training series designed to 
equip participants with the essential finance and accounting 
skills needed to thrive in today’s ever-changing business 
environment. Each session is facilitated by best-in-class subject 
matter experts, including experienced PwC practitioners, who 
deliver high-impact learning experiences across a wide range 
of topics—from finance and accounting to strategy, risk 
management, governance, and more.

Why Join PwC’s Finance Academy Sessions? 
1. Monthly sessions tailored to current business trends
2. Expert-led, practical insights for immediate application
3. Comprehensive coverage of finance, strategy, and governance

Empower your career with Finance Academy -- where 
knowledge meets impact.

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Ololade Ojo
ololade.ojo@pwc.com
08025247993

Omotola Shoneye
omotola.s.shoneye@pwc.com
08059929459

ng_pwc_finance_academy@pwc.com

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Finance and Accounting for Non-Finance 

Professionals 
27 - 28 April 2026 2 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  450,000

Virtual  – 400,000

Strategic Financial Planning and 

Implementation
29 - 30 April 2026 2 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  550,000

Virtual –     500,000

Financial Statement Analysis and 

Interpretation
25 May 2026 1 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  300,000

Virtual     –   250,000

Financial Statement Preparation 26 - 27 May 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Enterprise Performance Management 28 - 29 May 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  650,000

Virtual     –   600,000

Finance and Accounting in Insurance 24 June 2026 1 9am - 5pm
Physical  –  350,000

Virtual  –     300,000

Finance Academy is a monthly training series designed to 
equip participants with the essential finance and accounting 
skills needed to thrive in today’s ever-changing business 
environment. Each session is facilitated by best-in-class subject 
matter experts, including experienced PwC practitioners, who 
deliver high-impact learning experiences across a wide range 
of topics—from finance and accounting to strategy, risk 
management, governance, and more.

Why Join PwC’s Finance Academy Sessions?
1. Monthly sessions tailored to current business trends
2. Expert-led, practical insights for immediate application
3. Comprehensive coverage of finance, strategy, and governance

Empower your career with Finance Academy -- where 
knowledge meets impact.

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Ololade Ojo
ololade.ojo@pwc.com
08025247993

Omotola Shoneye
omotola.s.shoneye@pwc.com
08059929459

ng_pwc_finance_academy@pwc.com

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Accounts Payable Management 25 June 2026 1 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  300,000

Virtual  –     250,000

Accounts Receivable Management 26 June 2026 1 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  300,000

Virtual  –     250,000

Treasury and Working Capital 

Management
29 June 2026 2 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  300,000

Virtual  –      250,000

Financial Strategy Budgeting and 

Forecasting
23 -24 July 2026 2 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Fundamentals of Recording to Reporting 27 - 28 July 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –    500,000

Financial Modelling in Excel 29 - 31 July 2026 3 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  700,000

Virtual  –    650,000

Finance Academy is a monthly training series designed to 
equip participants with the essential finance and accounting 
skills needed to thrive in today’s ever-changing business 
environment. Each session is facilitated by best-in-class subject 
matter experts, including experienced PwC practitioners, who 
deliver high-impact learning experiences across a wide range 
of topics—from finance and accounting to strategy, risk 
management, governance, and more.

Why Join PwC’s Finance Academy Sessions? 
1. Monthly sessions tailored to current business trends
2. Expert-led, practical insights for immediate application
3. Comprehensive coverage of finance, strategy, and governance

Empower your career with Finance Academy -- where 
knowledge meets impact.

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Ololade Ojo
ololade.ojo@pwc.com
08025247993

Omotola Shoneye
omotola.s.shoneye@pwc.com
08059929459

ng_pwc_finance_academy@pwc.com

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Finance and Accounting in Asset Management 24 - 25 Aug. 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  500,000

Virtual  –     450,000

Revenue Forecasting and Analysis 26 – Aug. 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  350,000

Virtual    –    300,000

Introduction to Cost Management and Cost 

Optimisation
27 – Aug. 2026 1 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  350,000

Virtual    –    300,000

Finance and Accounting for Non-Finance 

Professionals 
22 - 23 Sept. 2026 2 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Finance and Accounting for the oil and Gas 

sector
24 - 25 Sept. 2026 2 9am - 3pm

Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Financial Planning and Analysis 28 - 29 Sept. 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Accounts Payable Management 27 – Oct. 2026 1 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  300,000

Virtual  –    250,000

Finance Academy is a monthly training series designed to 
equip participants with the essential finance and accounting 
skills needed to thrive in today’s ever-changing business 
environment. Each session is facilitated by best-in-class subject 
matter experts, including experienced PwC practitioners, who 
deliver high-impact learning experiences across a wide range 
of topics—from finance and accounting to strategy, risk 
management, governance, and more.

Why Join PwC’s Finance Academy Sessions?
1. Monthly sessions tailored to current business trends
2. Expert-led, practical insights for immediate application
3. Comprehensive coverage of finance, strategy, and governance

Empower your career with Finance Academy -- where 
knowledge meets impact.

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Ololade Ojo
ololade.ojo@pwc.com
08025247993

Omotola Shoneye
omotola.s.shoneye@pwc.com
08059929459

ng_pwc_finance_academy@pwc.com
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Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Accounts Receivable Management 28 Oct. 2026 1 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  300,000

Virtual  –     50,000

Treasury and Working Capital Management 29 Oct. 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  300,000

Virtual  –     250,000

Financial Statement Analysis and 

Interpretation
23 Nov. 2026 1 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  300,000

Virtual  –     250,000

Budget Management & Cost Control 24 - 25 Nov. 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Fundamentals of Recording to Reporting 26 - 27 Nov. 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –    500,000

Financial Strategy Budgeting and Forecasting 14 - 15 Dec. 2026 2 9am - 4pm
Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –     500,000

Financial Management for Projects and 

Contracts 
16 - 17 Dec. 2026 2 9am - 4pm

Physical  –  550,000

Virtual  –    500,000

Finance Academy is a monthly training series designed to 
equip participants with the essential finance and accounting 
skills needed to thrive in today’s ever-changing business 
environment. Each session is facilitated by best-in-class subject 
matter experts, including experienced PwC practitioners, who 
deliver high-impact learning experiences across a wide range 
of topics—from finance and accounting to strategy, risk 
management, governance, and more.

Why Join PwC’s Finance Academy Sessions?
1. Monthly sessions tailored to current business trends
2. Expert-led, practical insights for immediate application
3. Comprehensive coverage of finance, strategy, and governance

Empower your career with Finance Academy -- where 
knowledge meets impact.

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Ololade Ojo
ololade.ojo@pwc.com
08025247993

Omotola Shoneye
omotola.s.shoneye@pwc.com
08059929459

ng_pwc_finance_academy@pwc.com

Finance Academy
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Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Understanding Nigeria’s New Tax Landscape: Key Changes 

and Implications for 2026
20 Jan. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

E-Invoicing and VAT Fiscalisation in Africa: Enhancing Input 

VAT Claims and Compliance in a Digital Era
17 Feb. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

The New Personal Income Tax Regime: Burning Issues and 

Considerations for Compensation Structures
24 Mar. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

Cross-Border Taxation in Nigeria: PE, Minimum Tax, DTTs, 

and Pillar 2 for Foreign Entities
21 Apr. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

Tax Incentives: Considerations, Practical Applications and 

Emerging Issues
19 May 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

Applied Deferred Tax: A Practical Guide to Computation and 

Analysis
16 Jun. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

PwC’s Tax Academy is a monthly knowledge-sharing and 
experience-driven forum focused on tax matters. It provides 
a dynamic platform for learning and exchanging ideas on real-
world tax issues that impact businesses today. Each session is 
led by best-in-class subject matter experts, ensuring 
participants gain practical insights and actionable strategies to 
navigate complex tax landscapes with confidence. 

Why Join PwC Tax Academy Sessions?
1. Monthly sessions on current and emerging tax topics
2. Expert-led discussions and practical case studies  
3. Opportunity to network and share experiences  

Stay ahead in tax compliance and strategy with PwC Tax 
Academy—where expertise meets practical application

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Nnorom Amarachi
Nnorom.amarachi@pwc.com
08132973819

Praise Ogbeide
ng_taxacademy@pwc.com
07044160451

• Other Training Program Info

• Bespoke Trainings

• Offshore Trainings

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Navigating Transaction Taxes Under Nigeria’s New Tax Era: 

Challenges and Opportunities
21 Jul. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

Tax Compliance and Strategic Opportunities in Specialised 

Sectors: Insurance, Shipping, Free Trade Zones, and Oil & Gas
18 Aug. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

Tax Dispute Resolution: Strategies for Managing Audits, 

Appeals, and Litigation
15 Sep. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

Transfer Pricing Under the Spotlight: Strategies for Group 

Entities
20 Oct. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

Participants Choice: Topic to be Chosen by You! 17 Nov. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

Interpreting Tax Legislation and Grey Issues: Insights and 

Matters Arising from the Tax Reforms
15 Dec. 2026 1 9am - 1pm 250,000

PwC’s Tax Academy is a monthly knowledge-sharing and 
experience-driven forum focused on tax matters. It provides 
a dynamic platform for learning and exchanging ideas on real-
world tax issues that impact businesses today. Each session is 
led by best-in-class subject matter experts, ensuring 
participants gain practical insights and actionable strategies to 
navigate complex tax landscapes with confidence. 

Why Join PwC Tax Academy Sessions?
1. Monthly sessions on current and emerging tax topics
2. Expert-led discussions and practical case studies  
3. Opportunity to network and share experiences  

Stay ahead in tax compliance and strategy with PwC Tax 
Academy—where expertise meets practical application

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Nnorom Amarachi
Nnorom.amarachi@pwc.com
08132973819

Praise Ogbeide
ng_taxacademy@pwc.com
07044160451

• Other Training Program Info

• Bespoke Trainings

• Offshore Trainings

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training 

Title
Date 

Duration 

(Days/ 

Month)

Time Fee Other Training Program Info

A-Z of 
Sustainability 
Reporting

3 - 5 February 2026 
10 - 12 March 2026
23 - 25 June 2026
15 - 17 September 2026 
1 - 3 December 2026

3 days 9am - 3pm 610,000 

This comprehensive course demystifies the process of sustainability 
reporting, providing participants with a step-by-step guide to 
effectively communicate their organization's ESG performance and 
commitments.

Who should attend
All Sectors: Professionals across all departments. Being that all 
employees are critical to sustainability reporting

Locations: Hybrid (Physical and Virtual)
Ghana, Abuja, Lagos

Accessing 
Sustainable 
Finance

30 - 31 July 2026 2 days 9am - 3pm 610,000 

This course focuses on empowering participants with an understanding 
of sustainable finance. At the end of this course, participants will be 
able to understand how sustainability implementation can be 
leveraged to access catalytic capital and sustainable funds.

Who should attend
Financial Sector: Sustainability/ ESG, Credit Risk, Financial 
Institution, Corporate Banking, Commercial Banking, SME Banking, 
Product Banking and Compliance Professionals

Other Sectors: Sustainability/ESG, Enterprise Risk, Finance and 
compliance professionals

The PwC Sustainability Academy is a pioneering initiative designed 
to empower professionals with the knowledge, skills, and tools 
required to navigate the complexities of sustainability and climate 
challenges. Recognizing the growing need for businesses to integrate 
environmental, social, and governance (ESG) principles into their 
strategies, the academy serves as a comprehensive platform to foster 
learning, innovation, and actionable insights.

Why Join PwC’s Sustainability Academy 
Sessions?

1. Expert-led discussions and practical 
case studies

2. Opportunity to network and share 
experiences

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Godson Ikiebey

godson.i.ikiebey@pwc.com

08036772142

Chika Onuh-Nnamdi

chika.onuh-nnamdi@pwc.com

08099341998

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training 

Title
Date 

Duration 

(Days/ 

Month)

Time Fee Other Training Program Info

Carbon 

Accounting 

for 

Beginners

28 May 2026

23 Oct. 2026
1 day 9am - 3pm 150,000 

Greenhouse Gas (GHG) measurement, management and reporting have 
become essential as a business imperative. This course will enable 
participants to have a foundational understanding of carbon accounting. This 
will include historicism of climate change, carbon emissions, classification 
and reporting, and the socioeconomic implications of Carbon Accounting.

Who should attend
Financial Sector: Sustainability/ESG, Credit Risk, Financial Institution, 
Corporate Banking, Commercial Banking, SME Banking, Product Banking 
and Compliance Professionals, General Services and Procurement.

Other Sectors: Sustainability/ESG, Enterprise Risk, Finance and compliance 
professionals, Procurement, Supply-chain and Services.

Carbon 

Accounting 

& Carbon 

Market 

Readiness

30 Apr. 2026

13 Nov. 2026
1 day 9am - 3pm 355,000 

This course will empower participants with the capabilities and tools to 
understand the socioeconomic complexities of calculating GHG Accounting 
and the carbon market in relation to carbon trading, carbon credits, and 
compliance mechanisms.

Who should attend
Financial Sector: Sustainability/ESG and Credit Risk and compliance 
professionals and Relationship Managers

The PwC Sustainability Academy is a pioneering initiative designed 
to empower professionals with the knowledge, skills, and tools 
required to navigate the complexities of sustainability and climate 
challenges. Recognizing the growing need for businesses to integrate 
environmental, social, and governance (ESG) principles into their 
strategies, the academy serves as a comprehensive platform to foster 
learning, innovation, and actionable insights.

Why Join PwC’s Sustainability Academy 
Sessions?

1. Expert-led discussions and practical 
case studies

2. Opportunity to network and share 
experiences

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Godson Ikiebey

godson.i.ikiebey@pwc.com

08036772142

Chika Onuh-Nnamdi

chika.onuh-nnamdi@pwc.com

08099341998

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 

Duration 

(Days/ 

Month)

Time Fee Other Training Program Info

Managing ESG Risks 

for Enhanced Lending 

and Investment 

Decisions

19 - 20 Aug 

2026. 
2 days 9am - 1pm

610,000 

The course will empower participants with 

the capabilities and tools required to 

conduct ESG risk analysis including climate 

risk analysis to determine risks and 

opportunities in lending and investment.

Who should attend
Financial Sector: Sustainability/ESG and 

Credit Risk and compliance professionals 

and Relationship Managers

The PwC Sustainability Academy is a pioneering initiative designed 
to empower professionals with the knowledge, skills, and tools 
required to navigate the complexities of sustainability and climate 
challenges. Recognizing the growing need for businesses to integrate 
environmental, social, and governance (ESG) principles into their 
strategies, the academy serves as a comprehensive platform to foster 
learning, innovation, and actionable insights.

Why Join PwC’s Sustainability Academy 
Sessions?

1. Expert-led discussions and practical 
case studies

2. Opportunity to network and share 
experiences

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Godson Ikiebey

godson.i.ikiebey@pwc.com

08036772142

Chika Onuh-Nnamdi

chika.onuh-nnamdi@pwc.com

08099341998

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

IFRS 18 Presentation and Disclosure in Financial 

Statements 
6th & 7th May 2 days 9am - 4pm

300,000.00 

Expected credit loss: Simplified and General 

Approach
12th and 13th August 2 days 9am - 4pm

300,000.00 

Financial statements preparation and 

consolidation procedure
9th & 10th September 2 days 9am - 4pm

300,000.00 

IFRS Annual Update training 10th December 1 day 9am - 4pm
200,000.00 

ESG Reporting TBD 1 day 9am - 4pm
250,000.00 

IFRS Academy is an arm of the Corporate 

Reporting Services unit  which oversees 

training our clients and the community at 

large on the interpretation and 

implementation of various IFRS accounting 

standards. 

Why Join PwC’s IFRS Academy sessions? 

1. Comprehensive coverage of IFRS standards and updates
2. Practical case studies for real-world application
3. Expert-led sessions tailored to current reporting challenges 

Stay ahead of regulatory changes and reporting complexities with PwC’s 
IFRS Academy, where global standards meet practical expertise.

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Oluwabusola Saka
oluwabusola.s.saka@pwc.com
08060220865

Olaitan Bello 
olaitan.bello@pwc.com
07037398033

ng_ifrs_academy@pwc.com

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

The Whole Manager TBD 3 Days 9am - 4pm 400,000

Managing your Key Talent Pool TBD 2 Days 9am - 4pm 500,000

Coaching for Superior Performance TBD 2 Days 9am - 4pm 400,000

Maximizing Personal Effectiveness TBD 2 Days 9am - 4pm 400,000

HR Business Partnering Essentials TBD 2 Days 9am - 4pm 400,000

Fundamentals of HR Management TBD 2 Days 9am - 4pm 400,000

Effective Business Writing TBD 2 Days 9am - 4pm 400,000

Organisational Culture and Change Management Masterclass TBD 2 Days 9am - 4pm 400,000

PwC’s Workforce Academy is the specialised external training arm 
of PwC Nigeria. We transform our deep industry expertise and 
technical excellence into powerful, practical, and relevant learning 
experiences designed to help individuals and organizations thrive. 
Our programs combine rigor with flexibility, offering a curriculum 
that is carefully crafted to deliver actionable knowledge and real-
world skills essential for professional growth, business impact, and 
personal success.

Why Join PwC Workforce Academy Sessions? 

1. Expert-led sessions grounded in global best practices
2. Practical, experiential learning for immediate application
3. Flexible curriculum tailored to your needs

Unlock your potential with PwC Workforce Academy, 
where learning meets impact. 

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Taiwo Olupitan
taiwo.olupitan@pwc.com
08068723357

Diseye Subi
diseye.subi@pwc.com
09035048115

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Description Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Bespoke 

(Minimum class size of 15 people )

Advanced Risk Based 

Internal Audit
3 days As requested 9am - 4pm 20,000,000.00 

ICFR Implementation 3 days As requested 9am - 4pm 15,000,000.00 

Analytics for Internal 

Auditors
3 days As requested 9am - 4pm 15,000,000.00 

Essentials of IT Audit 3 days As requested 9am - 4pm 15,000,000.00 

Internal Control 

Documentation, 

Evaluation and Review

2 days As requested 9am - 4pm 10,000,000.00 

Internal Audit Quality 

Assurance
2 days As requested 9am - 4pm 5,000,000.00 

AI for Internal Audit 3 days As requested 9am - 4pm 15,000,000.00 

PwC’s Internal Audit Academy is a specialized learning platform designed 
to build and enhance the skills required for effective internal audit and 
assurance functions. Our programs equip participants with practical tools, 
methodologies, and insights to help organizations maintain compliance, 
manage risks, and improve governance. Each session is facilitated by 
experienced PwC practitioners and subject matter experts, delivering high-
impact, experiential learning on topics such as internal audit frameworks, 
risk-based auditing, controls assessment, and emerging trends in 
governance. 

Why Join PwC’s Internal Audit Academy Sessions?

1. Comprehensive coverage of internal audit principles 
and best practices

2. Practical case studies for real-world application
3. Expert-led sessions tailored to evolving business 

needs challenges
Empower your Audit function with PwC’s Internal 
Audit Academy—where assurance meets excellence.

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Gbenga Afuwape 
olugbenga.afuwape@pwc.com
08132417173

Joan Okafor
joan.okafor@pwc.com
08090549152

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Description Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Open House

Advanced Risk Based Internal Audit 3 days Quarterly - TBD 9am - 4pm
600,000.00 

ICFR Implementation 3 days Quarterly - TBD 9am - 4pm
806,000.00 

Analytics for Internal Auditors 3 days Quarterly - TBD 9am - 4pm
806,000.00 

Essentials of IT Audit 3 days Quarterly - TBD 9am - 4pm
806,000.00 

Internal Control Documentation, 

Evaluation and Review
2 days Half-yearly - TBD 9am - 4pm

600,000.00 

Internal Audit Quality Assurance 2 days Half-yearly - TBD 9am - 4pm
600,000.00 

PwC’s Internal Audit Academy is a specialized learning platform designed 
to build and enhance the skills required for effective internal audit and 
assurance functions. Our programs equip participants with practical tools, 
methodologies, and insights to help organizations maintain compliance, 
manage risks, and improve governance. Each session is facilitated by 
experienced PwC practitioners and subject matter experts, delivering high-
impact, experiential learning on topics such as internal audit frameworks, 
risk-based auditing, controls assessment, and emerging trends in 
governance. 

Why Join PwC’s Internal Audit Academy Sessions?
1. Comprehensive coverage of internal audit principles 

and best practices
2. Practical case studies for real-world application
3. Expert-led sessions tailored to evolving business 

needs challenges
Empower your audit function with PwC’s Internal 
Audit Academy—where assurance meets excellence.

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Gbenga Afuwape 
olugbenga.afuwape@pwc.com
08132417173

Joan Okafor
joan.okafor@pwc.com
08090549152

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Academy Overview Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Bespoke                                                         
(Minimum class size of 15 people )

Data Science for 

Professionals
TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

Data Analytics with Excel 

and Power BI
TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

Advanced Analytics TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

Data Engineering 

Fundamentals
TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

Data Modeling TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

Data Management and 

Privacy
TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

ESG Data Management TBD 3 Days TBD 20,000,000

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Ayodeji Olanrewaju
ayodeji.olanrewaju@pwc.com
08032322690

Esther George
esther.george@pwc.com
09053012369

PwC's  AI and Data Analytics Academy is designed to 

equip professionals with the knowledge and practical 

skills required to leverage Artificial Intelligence (AI) 

and data analytics for business transformation and 

innovation. It focuses on building capabilities in data-

driven decision-making, predictive modeling, and 

automation to meet the growing demand for digital 

expertise.

Why Join PwC’s Data and AI Academy Sessions?

1. Develop AI Competence: Train participants on AI fundamentals, machine 

learning, and deep learning techniques.

2. Enhance Data Analytics Skills                                                             

3. Enable professionals to analyze and visualize data for actionable insights.

4. Promote Business Application: Bridge the gap between technical 

knowledge and real-world business use cases.

5. Foster Innovation: Encourage the adoption of emerging technologies for 

operational efficiency and competitive advantage.

Christopher Ogiri 
Christopher.ogiri@pwc.com

08037805322

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Academy Overview Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Fee 

Bespoke                                                         
(Minimum class size of 15 people )

Gen AI Prompting for 

Professionals
TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

Introduction to AI for 

Business Professionals
TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

Gen AI in Business TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

AI for Internal Audit TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

Responsible AI 

Fundamentals
TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

AI Infrastructure TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

Agentic AI TBD 3 Days TBD 15,000,000

PwC's  AI and Data Analytics Academy is designed to 

equip professionals with the knowledge and practical 

skills required to leverage Artificial Intelligence (AI) 

and data analytics for business transformation and 

innovation. It focuses on building capabilities in data-

driven decision-making, predictive modeling, and 

automation to meet the growing demand for digital 

expertise.

Why Join PwC’s Data and AI Academy Sessions?

1. Develop AI Competence: Train participants on AI fundamentals, machine 

learning, and deep learning techniques.

2. Enhance Data Analytics Skills                                                             

3. Enable professionals to analyze and visualize data for actionable insights.

4. Promote Business Application: Bridge the gap between technical 

knowledge and real-world business use cases.

5. Foster Innovation: Encourage the adoption of emerging technologies for 

operational efficiency and competitive advantage.

For enquiries and registration, please contact:

Ayodeji Olanrewaju
ayodeji.olanrewaju@pwc.com
08032322690

Esther George
esther.george@pwc.com
09053012369

Christopher Ogiri 
Christopher.ogiri@pwc.com
08037805322

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Our  Learning Management System (LMS),  is a seamless, innovative and scalable solution 
designed to revolutionize our client training programs. This innovative tool will streamline 
the management of in-person sessions and provide a comprehensive suite of e-learning 
modules on critical subjects such as Sustainability, IFRS, Cybersecurity, AI, and many more.

Key Features Include:
• 24 /7 Access: Learn anytime and anywhere
• Customized Learning paths, and assessments

In-Person Session Management: Course / Content 

upload, assign learning, seamlessly organize and 

track attendance, and facilitator feedback for all our 

training sessions.

E-Learning Modules: Access a wide range of 

interactive courses that cater to various key topics, 

ensuring our clients stay ahead in their fields.

User-Friendly Interface: Intuitive design for easy 

navigation and a smooth learning experience.

Progress Tracking: Monitor learning progress and 

performance with detailed analytics and reports.

Assessment: Compilation of all forms of assessment.

We believe this LMS will significantly enhance the 

delivery of the modules and provide the participants 

with the knowledge and skills they need to excel. We 

can discuss with you how to incorporate this in the 

delivery of the training as well as the cost. 

Access a wide range of interactive courses covering various topics on ESG, Cybersecurity, AI, 
etc. Our fee structure for the 1 Year plan is outlined below, and the cost is per user.

1 year subscription fee breakdown.

Up to 1500 users 36,000.00 

Up to 1000 users 38,000.00

Up to 750 users 40,000.00

Up to 500 users 43,000.00

Up to 250 users 47,000.00

Up to 100 users 48,000.00

Up to 50 users 50,000.00

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Our  Learning Management System (LMS),  is a seamless, innovative and scalable solution 
designed to revolutionize our client training programs. This innovative tool will streamline 
the management of in-person sessions and provide a comprehensive suite of e-learning 
modules on critical subjects such as Sustainability, IFRS, Cybersecurity, AI, and many more.

Corporate E Portfolio Topics Curriculum 

What do we 
Offer 

We offer a one-year corporate e-
learning subscription on PwC’s 
external cloud-based 
Learning Platform. 

The set-up time (registration of 
users) is 24 hours. Optionally we 
can share the e-learning 
modules to be used on your 
learning platform in SCORM 
format or in a white-labelled 
editable version.

Sustainability
                                                        

• Sustainability awareness

• GRI

• IFRS Sustainability 

Disclosure Standard

• EU taxonomy

• ESRS 

Sustainability Awareness

• Introduction to ESG and ESG reporting
• Sustainable finance
• Net zero
• Sustainability reporting frameworks and the GRI Standards.
• Why SDGs matter for businesses
• Sustainable supply chain "    
• "Global Reporting Initiative (GRI)
• GRI fundamentals.
• Following the Principles of GRI Reporting.
• Reporting in accordance with and in reference to the GRI 

Standards.
• Application of the General Disclosures.
• Identifying and Applying Material Topics.
• Reporting Standards (ESRS)."

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Our  Learning Management System (LMS),  is a seamless, innovative and scalable solution 
designed to revolutionize our client training programs. This innovative tool will streamline 
the management of in-person sessions and provide a comprehensive suite of e-learning 
modules on critical subjects such as Sustainability, IFRS, Cybersecurity, AI, and many more.

Corporate E Portfolio Topics Curriculum 

What topics do 

the E-learn 

Cover 

• AI literacy Pay 

transparency
• NIS2
• DORA,
• Cybersecurity
• Sustainability 

awareness
• ESRS
• EU Taxonomy
• GRI
• IFRS Accounting 

Standards
• IFRS Sustainability 

Disclosure Standards
• GDPR
• Whistleblower 

protection
• Anti-money 

laundering (AML)

IFRS Accounting 

Standards                                                                                                                    

Newest module: 

IFRS 18
• Introduction to IFRS – IAS 1 

Presentation of Financial 

Statements.

• IAS 2 Inventories.

• IAS 7 Cash flow statements.

• IAS 8 Accounting policies, changes 

in accounting estimates and errors.

• IAS 10 Events after the reporting 

period.

• IAS 12 Income taxes.

• IAS 16 Property, plant and 

equipment.

IAS 19 Defined benefit plans.

• IAS 20 Government grants and 

Disclosure of Government 

Assistance.

• IAS 21 The Effects of Changes in 

Foreign Exchange Rates.

• IAS 23 Borrowing costs.

• IAS 27 Separate financial 

statements.

• IAS 28 Investments in associates and 

joint ventures.

IAS 33 Earnings per share.

• IAS 36 Impairment of assets.

• IAS 37 Provisions, contingent 

liabilities and contingent assets.

• IAS 38 Intangible assets.

• IAS 40 Investment property.

• IFRS 1 First-time adoption of IFRS.

• IFRS 9 Financial instruments for 

Corporates.

• Overview of IFRS 9 for banks.

• IFRS 10 Consolidated financial 

statements.

• IFRS 11 Joint arrangements.

• IFRS 13 Fair Value Measurement.

• IFRS 15 Revenue from contracts 

with customers.

• IFRS 16 Leases.

• Differences between IFRS and US 

GAAP"

IFRS e-learning modules

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 

A black background 
with a black square

AI-generated 
content may be 
incorrect.

A black background 
with a black square

AI-generated content 
may be incorrect.

Home

Content



Learning Management 
System 

PwC’s Business School Calendar 2026 22

Our  Learning Management System (LMS),  is a seamless, innovative and scalable solution 
designed to revolutionize our client training programs. This innovative tool will streamline 
the management of in-person sessions and provide a comprehensive suite of e-learning 
modules on critical subjects such as Sustainability, IFRS, Cybersecurity, AI, and many more.

Corporate E Portfolio Topics Curriculum 

Value to you We provide this opportunity of 
benefiting from the subject 
matter expertise of our own 
experts globally. Our e-learning 
modules are country agnostic, 
generic, and PwC branded with 
a strong corporate target, and 
we are running the digital 
trainings on a PwC branded e-
learning platform.

Risk and Compliance      

AI Literacy        
Pay Transparency   
NIS2                  
DORA  

Technology and cybersecurity e-learning modules in 
English

Introduction to Artificial Intelligence.
Internet of Things.
Digital product costing for IT professionals.
Cybersecurity and crisis management for banks.
Cybersecurity and crisis management for corporates.
Cybersecurity online escape room – office environment
Cybersecurity online escape room – industrial environment."        

AI Literacy

Module 1 – What is AI? How does it work?
Module 2 – Exploring the benefits and risks of AI
Module 3 – Practical guide to using GenAI
Module 4 – What is the EU AI Act? Navigating AI safely"

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Our  Learning Management System (LMS),  is a seamless, innovative and scalable solution 
designed to revolutionize our client training programs. This innovative tool will streamline 
the management of in-person sessions and provide a comprehensive suite of e-learning 
modules on critical subjects such as Sustainability, IFRS, Cybersecurity, AI, and many more.

Curriculum 

Compliance e-learning modules in English

• Introduction to anti-money laundering.
• Whistleblower Protection Directive.
• GDPR – General concept of privacy.
• GDPR Awareness – Practical aspects of compliance.

Tax e-learning modules in English
• Transfer pricing documentation basics

Business skills e-learning modules in English
• Trust based remote working.
• Project management.
• Change management and corporate culture.
• International diversity management."

Would you like to have the modules 
branded or add company-specific 
examples? 

Please contact us for a customised offer 
@moyosore.ola oludiya@pwc.com and  
goldie.osuagwu@pwc.com

Are you looking for tailor 

made solutions 

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 

A black background 
with a black square

AI-generated 
content may be 
incorrect.

A black background 
with a black square

AI-generated content 
may be incorrect.

Home

Content

mailto:oludiya@pwc.com


Governance 
& Risk 
Academy 

24

Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time 

Other Training Program 

Info

Strategic Artificial Intelligence Oversight: 
AI adoption, governance and risks

24 Feb. 2026
14 Jul. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for 
Board and C-Suite

The evolving Board Member: Roles, 
Responsibilities, Ethics and Expectation

03 Mar. 2026
11 Aug. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for 
Board

Role and Effectiveness of the Board in 
People Management

17 Mar. 2026
31 Aug. 2026

1 day 9am - 12pm
Training is suitable for 
Board and C-Suite

Strategic Leadership and Strategic 
Management

07 Apr. 2026 1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for 
Board and C-Suite

Continuity and advancement of Corporate 
Governance – Role of Management

21 Apr. 2026
22 Sep. 2026
05 Oct. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for all 
Staff

GRC Academy is a monthly learning series designed to 
empower professionals with the critical governance, risk 
management, and compliance skills needed to navigate today’s 
dynamic regulatory and business landscape. Each session is led 
by top-tier subject matter experts, including seasoned 
practitioners, who deliver practical, high-impact insights across 
key areas corporate governance, risk governance and modeling, 
regulatory compliance and strategic resilience.

Why Join PwC’s Governance & Risk Academy Sessions? 
1. Monthly sessions aligned with emerging regulatory requirements, risk 

trends and corporate governance best practices.
2. Expert-led discussions offering actionable strategies for real-world 

application
3. Comprehensive coverage of governance, risk management and 

compliance.
Elevate your career with GRC Academy where knowledge drives 
resilience and compliance excellence.

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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For enquiries and registration, 
please contact:

Temilola Abdul
temilola.abdul@pwc.com
+234 8056606938

Mark Ilechukwu
mark.ilechukwu@pwc.com
+234 8081247975
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time 

Other Training Program 

Info

Proactive Governance: Stakeholder 
Activism and Crisis preparedness

12 May 2026
20 Oct. 2026
10 Dec. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm Training is suitable for all Staff

Boardroom masterclass; techniques 
for maximising board meetings

12 May 2026 1 day 9am - 12pm
Training is suitable for Board, 
C-suite and Company 
Secretariat

Corporate Governance Continuity 
and Succession Planning

09 Jun. 2026 1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for Board, 
C-suite and Company 
Secretariat

Introduction to Board Performance 
Evaluation and Board Renewal

16 Jun. 2026
30 Nov. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for Board, 
C-suite and Company 
Secretariat

GRC Academy is a monthly learning series designed to 
empower professionals with the critical governance, risk 
management, and compliance skills needed to navigate today’s 
dynamic regulatory and business landscape. Each session is led 
by top-tier subject matter experts, including seasoned 
practitioners, who deliver practical, high-impact insights across 
key areas corporate governance, risk governance and modeling, 
regulatory compliance and strategic resilience.

Why Join PwC’s Governance & Risk Academy Sessions? 
1. Monthly sessions aligned with emerging regulatory requirements, risk 

trends and corporate governance best practices.
2. Expert-led discussions offering actionable strategies for real-world 

application
3. Comprehensive coverage of governance, risk management and 

compliance.
Elevate your career with GRC Academy where knowledge drives 
resilience and compliance excellence.

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time 

Other Training Program 

Info

Compliance

Strategic AML/CFT/CPF 
Oversight: Board roles, 
responsibilities & Liability

12 Mar. 2026
12 Aug. 2026
17 Nov. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for the 
Board

Navigating Emerging 
AML/CFT/CPF Trends: Senior 
Management Duties in Today’s 
Compliance Landscape

17 Apr. 2026
15 Sep. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm Training is suitable C-Suite

AML/CFT/CPF training for 
compliance function: Regulatory 
Exams and Internal Audit 
readiness for compliance 
functions

23 Apr. 2026 1 day 9am -2pm
Training is suitable for C-suite 
and Compliance Functions 

AI, Fintech and Digital 
Compliance: Understanding 
New risks and required controls

05 May 2026 1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for C-suite 
and Compliance Functions 

GRC Academy is a monthly learning series designed to 
empower professionals with the critical governance, risk 
management, and compliance skills needed to navigate today’s 
dynamic regulatory and business landscape. Each session is led 
by top-tier subject matter experts, including seasoned 
practitioners, who deliver practical, high-impact insights across 
key areas corporate governance, risk governance and modeling, 
regulatory compliance and strategic resilience.

Why Join PwC’s Governance & Risk Academy Sessions? 
1. Monthly sessions aligned with emerging regulatory requirements, risk 

trends and corporate governance best practices.
2. Expert-led discussions offering actionable strategies for real-world 

application
3. Comprehensive coverage of governance, risk management and 

compliance.
Elevate your career with GRC Academy where knowledge drives 
resilience and compliance excellence.

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 

A black background 
with a black square

AI-generated 
content may be 
incorrect.

A black background 
with a black square

AI-generated content 
may be incorrect.

Home

Content

PwC’s Business School Calendar 2026

For enquiries and registration, 
please contact:

Temilola Abdul
temilola.abdul@pwc.com
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time 

Other Training Program 

Info

Compliance

What Great looks like: 
Benchmarks for Effective 
Compliance Function 
Performance and Continuous 
Improvement

28 May 2026 1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for C-
suite and Compliance 
Functions 

Embedding compliance into 
Organisational Culture & 
Employee behaivour 

11 June 2026
15 Oct. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for all 
staff 

CDD/EDD Masterclass: 
Effective Customer Due 
Diligence, Customer Risk 
Assessment  and High-Risk 
Segment Management

25 June 2026 2 days 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for all 
staff

Understanding laws, 
regulations & enforcement 
themes shaping the compliance 
landscape

09 July 2026
05 Nov. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for all 
staff

GRC Academy is a monthly learning series designed to 
empower professionals with the critical governance, risk 
management, and compliance skills needed to navigate today’s 
dynamic regulatory and business landscape. Each session is led 
by top-tier subject matter experts, including seasoned 
practitioners, who deliver practical, high-impact insights across 
key areas corporate governance, risk governance and modeling, 
regulatory compliance and strategic resilience.

Why Join PwC’s Governance & Risk Academy Sessions? 
1. Monthly sessions aligned with emerging regulatory requirements, risk 

trends and corporate governance best practices.
2. Expert-led discussions offering actionable strategies for real-world 

application
3. Comprehensive coverage of governance, risk management and 

compliance.
Elevate your career with GRC Academy where knowledge drives 
resilience and compliance excellence.

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Other Training Program Info

Risk

Aligning Enterprise Risk 
Management with Strategy and 
Performance

15 May 2026 1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for C-suite and 
Management

Emerging risk management 
masterclass for Directors 
(Industry Specific)

15 June 2026
17 July 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for C-suite and 
Management

Capital management best 
practices and Internal Capital 
Adequacy Assessment Process 
(ICAAP)

06 Aug. 2026
07 Aug. 2026
17 Sep. 2026
18 Sep. 2026

2 days 9am -2pm Training is suitable for the Board

Liquidity risk management best 
practices and Internal Liquidity 
Adequacy Assessment Process 
(ILAAP)

10 Sep. 2026
11 Sep. 2026

2 days 9am - 2pm Training is suitable for all staff

GRC Academy is a monthly learning series designed to 
empower professionals with the critical governance, risk 
management, and compliance skills needed to navigate today’s 
dynamic regulatory and business landscape. Each session is led 
by top-tier subject matter experts, including seasoned 
practitioners, who deliver practical, high-impact insights across 
key areas corporate governance, risk governance and modeling, 
regulatory compliance and strategic resilience.

Why Join PwC’s Governance & Risk Academy Sessions? 
1. Monthly sessions aligned with emerging regulatory requirements, risk 

trends and corporate governance best practices.
2. Expert-led discussions offering actionable strategies for real-world 

application
3. Comprehensive coverage of governance, risk management and 

compliance.
Elevate your career with GRC Academy where knowledge drives 
resilience and compliance excellence.

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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Training Title Date 
Duration 

(Days/Month)
Time Other Training Program Info

Risk

Techniques for driving effective 
risk management culture in an 
enterprise

08 Oct. 2026
06 Nov. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm Training is suitable for all staff

Enterprise risk scenario 
analysis and stress testing, 
Value at Risk and expected 
shortfall modeling and risk 
budgeting

19 Nov. 2026
20 Nov. 2026

2 days 9am - 2pm
Training is suitable for the Board 
and C-suite

Emerging Risk trends: 
Strategies to manage AI and 
ESG risks

09 July 2026
10 Dec. 2026

1 day 9am - 2pm Training is suitable for all staff

GRC Academy is a monthly learning series designed to 
empower professionals with the critical governance, risk 
management, and compliance skills needed to navigate today’s 
dynamic regulatory and business landscape. Each session is led 
by top-tier subject matter experts, including seasoned 
practitioners, who deliver practical, high-impact insights across 
key areas corporate governance, risk governance and modeling, 
regulatory compliance and strategic resilience.

Why Join PwC’s Governance & Risk Academy Sessions? 
1. Monthly sessions aligned with emerging regulatory requirements, risk 

trends and corporate governance best practices.
2. Expert-led discussions offering actionable strategies for real-world 

application
3. Comprehensive coverage of governance, risk management and 

compliance.
Elevate your career with the GRC Academy where knowledge drives 
resilience and compliance excellence.

Finance Academy

Tax Academy

Sustainability Academy 

IFRS Academy

Workforce Academy

Internal Audit Academy

Data & AI Academy Governance 
& Risk 
AcademyLearning Management System 
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pwc.compwc.com/ng

At PwC, we help clients build trust and reinvent so they can turn complexity into competitive advantage. 

We’re a tech-forward, people-empowered network with more than 364,000 people in 136 countries and 

137 territories. Across audit and assurance, tax and legal, deals and consulting, we help clients build, 

accelerate, and sustain momentum. Find out more at www.pwc.com/ng

© 2026 PwC. All rights reserved.
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